

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/23			<p data-bbox="708 477 938 501"><u>CRLA No.667 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 501 762 526"><u>With</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 526 925 551"><u>CRJA No.80 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 551 1299 593"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 593 1501 723">Mr. Abhishek Rana, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, Advocate for the appellant in CRLA No.667 of 2024.</p> <p data-bbox="708 723 1501 808">Mr. Virendra Singh Rawat, AGA for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="708 808 1501 943">List after four weeks at the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="1050 981 1501 1023">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1177 1023 1362 1055">09.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="708 1055 766 1079">Sanjay</p>