

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-12 12(1)			<p data-bbox="707 371 963 403"><u>CRLA No.667 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="707 403 951 432"><u>CRJA No.80 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="707 432 1254 468"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="707 512 1485 593">Ms. Soniya Chawla, Advocate for the appellant in CRLA No.667 of 2024.</p> <p data-bbox="707 622 1485 786">Mr. Nivesh Bahuguna, Advocate holding brief of Ms. Khushboo Tiwari, learned <i>Amicus Curiae</i> in CRJA No.80 of 2024.</p> <p data-bbox="707 817 1485 936">At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this matter on 17.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1066 1039 1485 1075">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1206 1077 1342 1106">10.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="707 1106 740 1128">RV</p>